
DATA: ORE 06.30 SPECIALITA' 1XJF GARA N. 1

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XJF 2000 LORIATO ILARIA 08.59,6 3
1XJF G.N. FIAMME GIALLE
1XJF 2000 00.00 BERRO MARTINA 08.42,1 2
1XJF 00.00 F.I.C.
1XJF 2000 00.00 MILANI LAURA 08.33,4 1
1XJF 00.00 C.R. LOMBARDIA
1XJF 2000 00.00
1XJF 00.00

03.39
0 00.00

03.39
0 00.00

03.39
0 00.00

2-JF 2000 20.00 BONCIANI ANNA FAGGIOLI ANTONELLA 08.36,7 4
2-JF S.C. FIRENZE

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 06.40 SPECIALITA' 2XJF GARA N. 2

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

2XJF 2000 BULGARELLI VIVIANA MARINO SILVIA 07.51,8 2
2XJF R.Y.C.C. SAVOIA C.N. POSILLIPO
2XJF 2000 00.00 SCHIAVONE LAURA PEDRETTI ELISA 07.38,5 1
2XJF 00.00 F.I.C.
2XJF 2000 00.00 POIATTI VERA DI VITA VALENTINA 08.07,5 4
2XJF 00.00 S.C. PADOVA S.C. PALERMO
2XJF 2000 00.00 CHIACCHIO VALENTINA MONTELEONE EUGENIA 08.07,3 3
2XJF 00.00 C.C. TEVERE REMO

03.22
0 00.00

03.22
0 00.00

03.22
0 00.00

03.22
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 06.50 SPECIALITA' 4XJF GARA N. 3

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

4XJF 2000 MAJER C. BORTOLATO S. CACCIATORI I. FRISONE G. 07.19,9 3
S.C. MESTRE S.C. MESTRE C.N. MESSINA C.N. MESSINA

4XJF 2000 00.00 SCALICI M. DRAGOTTO E. GALLO F. MONICA A. 07.28,8 4
4XJF 00.00 TELIMAR TELIMAR C.C. IRNO C.C. IRNO
4XJF 2000 00.00 PINTO A. COLOMBO C. PONTE M. FUINA L. 07.08,6 1
4XJF 00.00 F.I.C.
4XJF 2000 00.00 DE STEFANO BASCELLI GI MAI E. D'ALBA 07.13,7 2
4XJF 00.00 S.C. BIXIO C.C. LAZIO S.C. VARESE S.C. VARESE

03.07
0 00.00

03.07
0 00.00

03.07
0 00.00

03.07
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 07.00 SPECIALITA' 4-JF GARA N. 4

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

4-JF 2000 CAVALLARI G. PALLI C. CAMERINI O. ERMILI F. 08.00,9 2
C.U.S. FE C.U.S. FE C.C.SATURNIA C.U.S. FE

4-JF 2000 00.00 AGOSTINI L. BOLCATO S. BARATTO C. RUSCONI R. 07.31,7 1
4-JF 00.00 F.I.C.

03.12
0 00.00

03.12
0 00.00

03.12
0 00.00

03.12
0 00.00

03.12
0 00.00

03.12
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 07.10 SPECIALITA' 1XJM GARA N. 5

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XJ 2000 ROSSI TIZIANO 07.57,4 4
C.C. TIRRENIA TODARO

1XJ 2000 00.00 CENEDESE ENRICO 07.38,7 2
1XJ 00.00 S.C. SILE
1XJ 2000 00.00 GATTINONI FEDERICO 07.33,6 1
1XJ 00.00 F.I.C.
1XJ 2000 00.00 BALBONI TOMMASO 08.03,6 5
1XJ 00.00 C.U.S. FERRARA
1XJ 2000 00.00 BAROVINA MASSIMILIANO 07.55,7 3
1XJ 00.00 S.N. "G. PULLINO"
1XJ 2000 00.00 WALY ANDREA 08.23,0 6
1XJ 00.00 C.C. TIBER

03.20
0 00.00

03.20
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 07.20 SPECIALITA' 2+JM GARA N. 6

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

2+J 2000 MELOSI ALESSIO SCHERY DAVIDE 08.01,2 2
G.S. VV.F. TOMEI Tim.

2+J 2000 00.00 LAZZARINI DANIELE CUMBO 07.35,7 1
2+J 00.00 F.I.C. Tim.

03.23
0 00.00

03.23
0 00.00

03.23
0 00.00

03.23
0 00.00

03.23
0 00.00

03.23
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 07.30 SPECIALITA' 2XJM GARA N. 7

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

2XJ 2000 GRUGNI PAOLO D'ALTILIA LUCA 07.04,7 2
C.R. LOMBARDIA

2XJ 2000 00.00 GORLA MATTIAS MAZZA CRISTIAN 07.34,4 6
2XJ 00.00 S.C. VARESE
2XJ 2000 00.00 CALABRESE MARIO URSO MARCO 07.09,7 4
2XJ 00.00 C. TELIMAR
2XJ 2000 00.00 CERBONE SIMONE SMERGHETTO JEAN 06.50,6 1
2XJ 00.00 F.I.C.
2XJ 2000 00.00 ZANNONI EDOARDO PETRACCI MICHELE 07.23,8 5
2XJ 00.00 C.C. TIRRENIA TODARO
2XJ 2000 00.00 PRINA ANDREA DI MURO GIANLUCA 07.05,5 3
2XJ 00.00 SISPORT FIAT
2XJ 2000 00.00
2XJ 00.00

03.04
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 07.40 SPECIALITA' 2-JM GARA N. 8

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

2-J 2000 TICCINARDI GIORGIO COLOMBO TOMMASO 07.37,2 6
S.C. CEREA

2-J 2000 00.00 CASTEGNARO ANDREA ARGENTI MAURO 07.22,8 3
00.00 C.R. LOMBARDIA

2-J 2000 00.00 MONDINO ANDREA BOSCO 07.08,3 1
2-J 00.00 F.I.C.
2-J 2000 00.00 PIZZURRO LISI STEFANO 07.34,2 5
2-J 00.00 F.I.C.
2-J 2000 00.00 CIMAROLI ENRICO POZZI PAOLO 07.11,9 2
2-J 00.00 G.N. FIAMME GIALLE
2-J 2000 00.00 ROMANELLO NICOLA GAMBA GHERARDO 07.28,3 4
2-J 00.00 S.C. PADOVA
2-J 2000 00.00 PIROMALLO ALFONSO ALTAMURA DIONISIO 07.54,2 7
2-J 00.00 C.U.S. BARI

03.11
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 07.50 SPECIALITA' 4+JM GARA N. 9

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

4+J 2000 BOCCUTO A. GONNELLA L. POSTIGLIONE BOTTALICO 07.24,2 2
CUS BARI TIM. SPERANZA

4+J 2000 00.00 GABRIELE MAUTONE R. MARCATELLI S.MARCATELLI R 06.41,4 1
4+J 00.00 F.I.C. TIM.

03.01
0 00.00

03.01
0 00.00

03.01
0 00.00

03.01
0 00.00

03.01
0 00.00

03.01
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 08.00 SPECIALITA' 4-JM GARA N. 10

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

4-J 2000 FASOLI GORETTI VISCARDI ZORZOLI 06.36,4 2
C.R. LOMBARDIA

4-J 2000 00.00 DI SOMMA S. PRISCO C. LA PADULA L. SAVRIE' M. 06.31,7 1
4-J 00.00 F.I.C.

02.55
0 00.00

02.55
0 00.00

02.55
0 00.00

02.55
0 00.00

02.55
0 00.00

02.55
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 08.10 SPECIALITA' 4XJM GARA N. 11

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

4XJ 2000 BORGHESI F. GRANA F. VICARI G. GUBERTI N. 06.26,2 3
S.C. RAVENNA

4XJ 2000 00.00 MONTE G. GIGLIO M. VINCI G. SICURANI S. 06.42,3 5
4XJ 00.00 S.C. PALERMO S.C. ARNO
4XJ 2000 00.00 VENIER S. FRATTINI P. STEFANINI M. MIANI M. 06.12,2 1
4XJ 00.00 F.I.C.
4XJ 2000 00.00 DANESIN D. ALBERTOLI F. CECCHIN M. FIOCCHI S. 06.25,1 2
4XJ 00.00 C.R. LOMBARDIA
4XJ 2000 00.00 ADDUCCI A. MARAN G. MAESTRI R. CICOGNINI E. 06.37,1 4
4XJ 00.00 S.C. VARESE

02.51
0 00.00

02.51
0 00.00

02.51
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 08.20 SPECIALITA' 8+JM GARA N. 12

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

8+J 2000 RICCARDI D. DECORO A. MARINO N. MENINI A. 06.13,9 2
S.C. FIRENZE

02.43 MANCIOLI DEL MONTE M. CHINI T. MARCONI M.
0 00.00

8+J 2000 00.00 MONTRONE D. BASSO N. MESSINA M. LOBASCIO D. 06.05,2 1
8+J 00.00 F.I.C.

02.43 CERASOLA D. TRANQUILLI A. BRUNI LUPO P.
0 00.00

8+J 2000 00.00 NOVELLA GALLO VANZO NERI 06.37,5 3
8+J 00.00 C.C. IRNO C.C. IRNO FIAT LIMITE

02.43 SILVESTRI BELLO CARAPEZZA POLLACI
0 00.00 FIAT FIAT TELIMAR TELIMAR

02.43
0 00.00

02.43
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 08.30 SPECIALITA' 1XU23PLF GARA N. 13

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XU23PLF 2000 ORDEGNO REGINA 08.54,4 7
R.Y.C.C. SAVOIA

1XU23PLF 2000 00.00 DONA' MARTA 08.23,3 2
1XU23PLF 00.00 S.C. PADOVA
1XU23PLF 2000 00.00 CAPPABIANCA GIULIA 08.27,1 3
1XU23PLF 00.00 C.C. TIRRENIA TODARO
1XU23PLF 2000 00.00 MARASCA ENRICA 08.23,0 1
1XU23PLF 00.00 C.S.C. FORESTALE DELLO STATO
1XU23PLF 2000 00.00 MOLINA SAMANTHA 08.42,4 5
1XU23PLF 00.00 C.C. LAZIO
1XU23PLF 2000 00.00 MANZINI FRANCESCA 08.48,4 6
1XU23PLF 00.00 F.I.C.

1XU23F 2000 00.03 GUBBIOTTI VALERIA 08.24,7 4
1XU23F 00.00 C.C. ANIENE

03.41
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 08.40 SPECIALITA' 2-U23F GARA N. 14

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

2-U23F 2000 PECORARO GIORGIA USTOLIN CHIARA 08.33,8 2
S.C. PADOVA C.C. SATURNIA

2-U23F 2000 00.00 TRANQUILLI VALENTINA BANCHIERI CECILIA 08.17,7 1
00.00 F.I.C.
03.28

0 00.00
03.28

0 00.00
03.28

0 00.00
03.28

0 00.00
03.28

0 00.00
03.28

0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 08.50 SPECIALITA' 1XU23M GARA N. 15

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XU23 2000 SERGAS 07.45,9 4
F.I.C.

1XU23 2000 00.00 MANGO 07.50,2 6
00.00 F.I.C.

1XU23 2000 00.00 ROTELLO STEFANO 07.40,5 2
1XU23 00.00 F.I.C.
1XU23 2000 00.00 CASTAGNA STEFANO 07.46,6 5
1XU23 00.00 F.I.C.
1XU23 2000 00.00 STIVALETTA PAOLO 08.01,5 7
1XU23 00.00 F.I.C.
1XU23 2000 00.00 PIGNONE DAVIDE 07.33,7 1
1XU23 00.00 F.I.C.
1XU23 2000 00.00 SIVELLI STEFANO 07.42,7 3
1XU23 00.00 F.I.C.

03.19
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 09.00 SPECIALITA' 1XU23PLM GARA N. 16

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XU23PL 2000 GHERSI CRISTIANO 07.32,1 1
S.C.G. ELPIS

1XU23PL 2000 00.00 ARINGHIERI SIMONE 07.53,8 5
00.00 CANOTTIERI LIMITE

1XU23PL 2000 00.00 PELLOLIO GARDINO 07.34,2 2
1XU23PL 00.00 C.R. LOMBARDIA
1XU23PL 2000 00.00 CURTETTI WALTER 07.36,5 3
1XU23PL 00.00 F.I.C.
1XU23PL 2000 00.00 ORLANDO LORENZO 07.50,5 4
1XU23PL 00.00 C.R. FORZE ARMATE

03.22
0 00.00

03.22
0 00.00

03.22
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 09.10 SPECIALITA' 2-U23PLM GARA N. 17

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

2-U23PL 2000 MACRI' MARCELLO DE VINCENTIS VINCENZO 07.19,2 3
C.N. POSILLIPO C.R.V. ITALIA

2-U23PL 2000 00.00 MARTINATO LUCA MARTINATO GABRIELE 07.12,2 2
00.00 U.S. BELLAGINA

2-U23PL 2000 00.00 RAGONA RICCARDO D'EMILIO GIUSEPPE 07.51,4 6
2-U23PL 00.00 S.C. ARMIDA
2-U23PL 2000 00.00 GORINI ANDREA DODERO FEDERICO 07.11,4 1
2-U23PL 00.00 F.I.C.
2-U23PL 2000 00.00 CAMERINI ARIEL COZZARINI LUCA 07.36,1 5
2-U23PL 00.00 C.C. SATURNIA
2-U23PL 2000 00.00 GALLETTI ALESSIO BRAGHIROLI GABRIELE 07.20,2 4
2-U23PL 00.00 C.U.S. FERRARA
2-U23PL 2000 00.00
2-U23PL 00.00
2-U23PL 2000 00.00
2-U23PL 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE  09.20 SPECIALITA' Handicap 1 GARA N. 18

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XU23F 2000 GOSSETTI CAMILLA 08.52,0 6
F.I.C.

2XU23 2000 00.36 SALZANO MARCO FRANCO MARCO 06.55,8 3
00.00 F.I.C.

4-U23PL 2000 00.41 MONTEFUSCO MORTARUOLO FAGGIOLI DE PICCOLI 06.30,5 2
4-U23PL 00.00 F.I.C.
4XU23PL 2000 00.46 CAMUS DI LEO LODIGIANI RUBAGOTTI 06.20,5 1
4XU23PL 00.00 F.I.C.

8+U23 2000 00.56 CERULLO TIGLI COZZI SCALA G. 06.35,5 F.I.C. 4
8+U23 00.00 BENINCA' BO' MAGGI INGARGIOLA Nota: filaremo a 1250 metri

03.38
0 00.00

03.38
0 00.00

03.38
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 10.00 SPECIALITA' Handicap 2 GARA N. 19

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XJF 2000 MILANI LAURA 08.13,6 3
C.R. LOMBARDIA

1XJF 2000 00.00 DE STEFANO LARA 08.20,0 4
00.00 S.C. NINO BIXIO

2-JF 2000 00.10 BONCIANI ANNA FAGGIOLI ANTONELLA 08.28,4 6
2-JF 00.00 S.C. FIRENZE
2XJF 2000 00.17 SCHIAVONE LAURA PEDRETTI ELISA 07.25,6 1
2XJF 00.00 F.I.C.
4-JF 2000 00.27 AGOSTINI BOLCATO BARATTO RUSCONI 07.26,1 5
4-JF 00.00 F.I.C.
4XJF 2000 00.32 PINTO COLOMBO PONTE FUINA 06.58,3 2
4XJF 00.00 F.I.C.

03.39
0 00.00

03.39
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 10.30 SPECIALITA' Handicap 3 GARA N. 20

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

2+J 2000 LAZZARINI DANIELE CUMBO 07.19,9 5
F.I.C. Tim.

1XJ 2000 00.03 GATTINONI FEDERICO 07.12,3 4
00.00 F.I.C.

2-J 2000 00.13 MONDINO ANDREA BOSCO 07.05,6 8
2-J 00.00 F.I.C.
2XJ 2000 00.20 CERBONE SIMONE SMERGHETTO JEAN 06.34,0 3
2XJ 00.00 F.I.C.
4+J 2000 00.22 GABRIELE MAUTONE MARCATELLI MARCATELLI 06.24,8 2
4+J 00.00 F.I.C.
4-J 2000 00.28 DI SOMMA PRISCO LA PADULA SAVRIE' 06.22,0 6
4-J 00.00 F.I.C.
4XJ 2000 00.33 MIANI STEFANINI FRATTINI VENIER 05.59,4 1
4XJ 00.00 F.I.C.
8+J 2000 00.40 MONTRONE BASSO MESSINA LOBASCIO 06.00,0 F.I.C. 7
8+J 00.00 CERASOLA TRANQUILLI BRUNI LUPO NOTA: perso il carrello a 1100 mt

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 10.40 SPECIALITA' Handicap 4 GARA N. 21

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XU23PLF 2000 MARASCA ENRICA 08.05,1 1

1XU23F 2000 00.03 GOSSETTI CAMILLA 08.20,0 2
00.00

2-U23F 2000 00.14 TRANQUILLI VALENTINA BANCHIERI CECILIA 07.56,0 3
2-U23F 00.00

03.41
0 00.00

03.41
0 00.00

03.41
0 00.00

03.41
0 00.00

03.41
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 10.50 SPECIALITA' Handicap 5 GARA N. 22

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XU23PL 2000 GHERSI CRISTIANO 07.21,9 5
S.C. ELPIS

1XU23 2000 00.03 PIGNONE DAVIDE 07.14,9 6
00.00 F.I.C.

2-U23PL 2000 00.10 GORINI ANDREA DODERO FEDERICO Non partito
2-U23PL 00.00 F.I.C.
2XU23 2000 00.20 SALZANO MARCO FRANCO MARCO 06.35,8 4
2XU23 00.00 F.I.C.

4-U23PL 2000 00.25 MONTEFUSCO MORTARUOLO FAGGIOLI DE PICCOLI 06.17,4 2
4-U23PL 00.00 F.I.C.
4XU23PL 2000 00.30 CAMUS DI LEO LODIGIANI RUBAGOTTI 06.02,1 1
4XU23PL 00.00 F.I.C.

8+U23 2000 00.40 CERULLO TIGLI COZZI SCALA 05.48,1 F.I.C. 3
8+U23 00.00 BENINCA' BO' MAGGI INGARGIOLA

03.22
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 11.00 SPECIALITA' Handicap 6 GARA N. 23

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XJF 2000 BERRO MARTINA 08.19,4 3
C.N. PULLINO

2XJF 2000 00.17 BULGARELLI VIVIANA MARINO SILVIA 07.29,1 1
00.00 R.Y.C.C. SAVOIA C.N. POSILLIPO

4-JF 2000 00.27 CAVALLARI G. PALLI C. CAMERINI O. ERMILI F. 07.35,7 4
4-JF 00.00 C.U.S. FE C.U.S. FE C.C.SATURNIA C.U.S. FE
4XJF 2000 00.32 POIATTI BASCELLI GI MAI E. D'ALBA 07.01,5 2
4XJF 00.00 S.C. PADOVA C.C. LAZIO S.C. VARESE S.C. VARESE

03.39
0 00.00

03.39
0 00.00

03.39
0 00.00

03.39
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



DATA: ORE 11.10 SPECIALITA' Handicap 7 GARA N. 24

1 2 Classifica
TEMPO TEMPO

1XJ 2000 CENEDESE ENRICO 07.21,1 5
S.C. SILE TREVISO

2-J 2000 00.10 CIMAROLI ENRICO POZZI PAOLO 06.51,5 1
00.00 G.N. FIAMME GIALLE

2XJ 2000 00.17 GRUGNI PAOLO D'ALTILIA LUCA 06.52,4 6
2XJ 00.00 C.R. LOMBARDIA
4+J 2000 00.19 BOCCUTO GONNELLA POSTIGLIONE BOTTALICO 07.00,1 7
4+J 00.00 C.U.S. BARI
4-J 2000 00.25 FASOLI GORETTI VISCARDI ZORZOLI 06.21,5 3
4-J 00.00 C.R. LOMBARDIA
4XJ 2000 00.30 DANESIN ALBERTONI CECCHIN FIOCCHI 06.10,4 2
4XJ 00.00 C.R. LOMBARDIA
8+J 2000 00.37 RICCARDI D. DECORO A. MARINO N. MENINI A. 05.57,1 S.C. FIRENZE 4
8+J 00.00 MANCIOLI DEL MONTE M. CHINI T. MARCONI M.

03.20
0 00.00

28/06/2002

COR BARCA DIST. HAN. EQUIPAGGIO

1

2

3

8

4

5

6

7


